32000 Aurora Road, Suite B, Solon, OH 44139  •  energyfocus.com  •  800.327.7877
©2021 Energy Focus, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Energy Focus, Inc. reserves the right to change specifications for product improvement without prior notice.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
LED Berth Fixture
LED Replacement / LED Fixture
For: SYM 232.1
Lumen Output
Lamp Life 70,000 hours to 70%
lumen maintenance
Input Voltage 120 volts, 60Hz
Manufactured BAA Compliant
Weight 2lbs 12oz
Operating
Temperature
-30ºC to 50ºC
Power Factor >.9
Housing Die cast aluminum
Dimmable Non-dimmable
Mount Stainless steel or steel fasteners
Color Temperature 4000K
Wattage 2.8W
Efficacy 78.6lm/W
ORDERING GUIDE
ENERGY FOCUS
EFO
220 lm
DESCRIPTION
232.1
PRODUCT LINE
X003 Berth Light
VERSION
USB
01  110VAC
NSN
6210-01-617-1310
6210-01-603-8568
6210-01-671-6952
.
BL    (kit) * Includes option
to install either outlet.
** Power cord option
available for for USB or
01 versions only.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Available with traditional (NEMA 5-15R) or
      USB-A (5V) outlet. *
• Does not require a starter
• No ballast “hum”
• Legacy T5 can be easily replaced with
      Energy Focus T5 LED Lamp
•     Uses 50% less energy than legacy fixture
-C
POWER CORD **
lstadelman
Typewritten text